
 
 
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 
 
 
Artists Confirmed for 2010 ACCESS FILM-MUSIC SHOWCASE in Park City, Utah 
 
Park City, Utah USA – Over fifty exceptionally talented songwriters, bands and recording artists will 
perform as part of the 2010 Access Film-Music Showcase (AccessFilmMusic.net), presenting an 
unprecedented 200 hours of live music throughout Utah’s famed Film Festival Week. For 12 days, from 
January 20 – 31, diverse musical talent from around the world will present their music to the film industry at 
multiple venues in Park City and at a “Sneak Peek” concert in Salt Lake City. 
 
Below is a partial list of performers confirmed for the 2010 Access Film-Music Showcase. As additional 
performers are confirmed, they will be posted online at AccessFilmMusic.net/artists, where you can also find 
additional information about each artist. 
 
Artist Hometown Web 
The Alex Boyé Review Salt Lake City, Utah USA  alexboye.com 
Ben Johnson Midvale, Utah USA myspace.com/benjohnson1975 
Bobby Syvarth West Hollywood, California USA bobbysyvarth.com 
Chris Laterzo Venice, California USA chrislaterzo.com 
Christopher Hawley Venice, California USA christopherhawley.com 
City Fritter Topanga Canyon, California USA cityfritter.com 
Dr. Bob Park City, Utah USA drbobjdh.com 
Ellis   Minneapolis, Minnesota  USA  ellis-music.com 
Eric Taylor  Weimar, Texas USA  bluerubymusic.com 
Gigi Love Durango, Colorado USA gigilove.com 
James Moors Superior, Wisconsin USA jamesmoors.com 
Jamie Meyer Hising Island, Sweden jamiemeyer.net 
Jason McNiff  London, England UK jasonmcniff.com 
Jenn Cleary Boulder, Colorado USA jenncleary.com 
Kort McCumber Boulder, Colorado USA kortmusic.com 
Kristin Erickson Salt Lake City, Utah USA kristinsongs.com 
Marv Hamilton Salt Lake City, Utah USA marvmusic.com 
Mary McAdams  Ankeny, Iowa USA  marymcadams.com 
Matthew Moon Venice, California USA matthewmoon.com 
Moors & McCumber Superior, WI and Boulder, CO USA myspace.com/moorsandmccumber 
My, My, My Chicago, Illinois USA myspace.com/iluvmymymy 
Nina Storey Los Angeles, California USA ninastorey.com 
Parkin' Lot Superior, Colorado USA parkinlot.net 
Paul Inman Hollywood, California USA paulinman.net 
Paul Jacobsen & T.M.A.  Salt Lake City, Utah USA  pauljacobsen.com 
Rick Price  Beaudesert, Australia rickprice.com.au 
Sarah Sample  Seattle, Washington USA  sarahsample.com 
Saul Kaye El Sobrante, California USA saulkaye.com 
Swagger Salt Lake City, Utah USA swaggertheband.com 
Teresa Storch Somerville, Massachusetts USA teresastorch.com 
Theta Naught  Salt Lake City, Utah USA  thetanaught.org 
Todd Adelman Nederland, Colorado USA toddadelman.com 
Victoria Vox Baltimore, Maryland USA victoriavox.com 
 
A current, up-to-date performance schedule for the 2010 Access Film-Music Showcase is online at 
AccessFilmMusic.net/schedule 
 
All performers, locations and times subject to change without notice. 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
2010 ACCESS FILM-MUSIC SHOWCASE Venues and Schedule of Performances 
 
 
Access Film-Music “Sneak Peek” Launch Party 
Wednesday, January 20, 2010 - 8pm ’til 1am 
Piper Down 1492 South State Street Salt Lake City, Utah USA 
 
2010 Access Film-Music Showcase 
Thursday, January 21 through Sunday, January 31, 2010 
The Spur Bar & Grill 352 Main Street Park City, Utah USA 
Wasatch Brew Pub 250 Main Street Park City, Utah USA 
J.B. Mulligan’s 804 Main Street Park City, Utah USA 
 
All performers, locations and times subject to change without notice. 
 
 The Spur Bar & Grill Wasatch Brew Pub J.B. Mulligan’s 
Thursday, January 21 7pm – 1am no AFMS performances no AFMS performances 
Friday, January 22 3pm – 8pm 5pm – Midnight 4pm – 9pm 
Saturday, January 23 3pm – 8pm 5pm – Midnight 4pm – 9pm 
Sunday, January 24 3pm – 8pm 5pm - Midnight 4pm – 9pm 
Monday, January 25 4pm – 8pm 8pm - Midnight 4pm – 9pm 
Tuesday, January 26 no AFMS performances 8pm – Midnight 4pm – 9pm 
Wednesday, January 27 4pm – 1am 8pm - Midnight 4pm – 9pm 
Thursday, January 28 4pm – 1am 5pm - Midnight 4pm – 9pm 
Friday, January 29 3pm – 8pm 5pm - Midnight 4pm – 9pm 
Saturday, January 30 3pm – 8pm 5pm - Midnight 4pm – 9pm 
Sunday, January 31 3pm – 8pm no AFMS performances no AFMS performances 
 

### 
 
Access Film-Music Ltd.    
Libertyville, Illinois USA 
Phone: +1 847-367-1454 
Email: info@accessfilmmusic.net 
Web: AccessFilmMusic.net 
 
Additional information and press-friendly high-resolution photography is available online at  
AccessFilmMusic.net/media 
 
  


